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1 WU Minxia CHN 403B 2.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  61.20 1  61.20 1

105B 2.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  67.60 1 128.80 1

203B 2.3 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  60.95 2 189.75 1

303B 2.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  63.60 1 253.35 1

5333D 2.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5  72.80 1 326.15 1

2 ZHENG Shuangxue CHN 403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.80 2  58.80 2   2.40

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  55.20 3 114.00 3  14.80

303B 2.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  61.20 1 175.20 2  14.55

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5  62.40 2 237.60 2  15.75

5333D 2.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  66.30 2 303.90 2  22.25

3 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 4  54.00 4   7.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  54.60 4 108.60 4  20.20

203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  50.60 3 159.20 4  30.55

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5  55.20 4 214.40 3  38.95

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  57.20 4 271.60 3  54.55

4 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  56.40 3  56.40 3   4.80

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  58.50 2 114.90 2  13.90

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  48.30 4 163.20 3  26.55

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 7 213.60 4  39.75

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0  54.60 5 268.20 4  57.95

5 CHOI Sut Ian MAC 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  49.20 9  49.20 9  12.00

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 4 103.80 6  25.00

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 8 148.65 6  41.10

303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  54.00 6 202.65 6  50.70

5333D 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  58.50 3 261.15 5  65.00

6 SHIBUSAWA Sayaka JPN 203B 2.3 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  50.60 8  50.60 8  10.60

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  53.30 6 103.90 5  24.90

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0  38.40 13 142.30 7  47.45

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.50 3 200.80 7  52.55

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  54.00 6 254.80 6  71.35

7 ASADA Risa JPN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  49.20 9  49.20 9  12.00

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  52.00 7 101.20 7  27.60

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  48.30 4 149.50 5  40.25

303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  55.20 4 204.70 5  48.65

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  42.90 9 247.60 7  78.55

8 PEREZ Sheila Mae PHI 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 6  50.70 6  10.50

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  42.55 11  93.25 10  35.55

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  46.80 7 140.05 8  49.70

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5  46.80 9 186.85 9  66.50

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  45.50 7 232.35 8  93.80
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9 LEE Yaerim KOR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  50.70 6  50.70 6  10.50

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0  34.80 13  85.50 11  43.30

203B 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  47.15 6 132.65 11  57.10

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 9 179.45 10  73.90

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  44.00 8 223.45 9 102.70

10 CHO Eunbi KOR 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0  48.10 11  48.10 11  13.10

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  45.60 8  93.70 9  35.10

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  44.85 8 138.55 10  51.20

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 7 188.95 8  64.40

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5  30.80 12 219.75 10 106.40

11 DINARSARI Dela INA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  52.80 5  52.80 5   8.40

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  42.90 10  95.70 8  33.10

303C 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  43.05 10 138.75 9  51.00

203B 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5  24.15 13 162.90 11  90.45

5231D 2.1 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  37.80 11 200.70 11 125.45

12 CHOI Sut Kuan MAC 403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  43.20 12  43.20 12  18.00

105C 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  39.60 12  82.80 12  46.00

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  41.40 11 124.20 12  65.55

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0  32.55 12 156.75 12  96.60

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  38.85 10 195.60 12 130.55

13 NGUYEN Vu Thao Quyen VIE 105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0  28.80 13  28.80 13  32.40

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  43.20 9  72.00 13  56.80

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5  41.40 11 113.40 13  76.35

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  37.80 11 151.20 13 102.15

5231D 2.1 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0  28.35 13 179.55 13 146.60

Referee NG DO ROSARIO SWMAC Assistant DIMANCHE M PHI

Panel  - (1-5 Round)

J1 VONG SF MAC J4 YASUNAGA S JPN
J2 CHEN A CHN J5 KOH TK MAS
J3 OSMAN M EGY J6 KIM HS KOR

J7 TELLEFSEN A NOR
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